Name BARS
Brannon Springer
Jessie Leko
Alicia Roche
Callie Kuehl
Amber Weber
Cassie Funcheon
Kristin Gilley
Megan Erminger
Chrissy Day

Julie Strauch
Jeanna Van Hoey
Katelyn Fernandes
Hannah Osborn
Kelley Freeman
Jasmine Slivka
Jennie Strauch
Rachel Hilgendorf
Kathy Rawley
Olivia Wagoner
Angie Baker
Hilary Eshelman
Camille Hayes
Adrienne Cristofoli
Andrea Whited
Martina Buchholz
Brianne Hendrix
Rachel Fagan
Katelyn Skinner
Taylor Rose
Jessica Johnson
Allison Franklin
Olivia Lee

Nikki McCracken
Kelsey Kottkamp
Caitlyn Catania
Brittany Bullard
Alyssa Coker
Brittany Fisher
Megan Roller
Nicki Briere
Michelle Sordelet
Trisha Eberly
Kaylene Wagner
Kara Doerffler
Nicole Herndon
Liz Martin
Katelyn Parsons
Erika Shrum

2007 IHSAA Gymnastics State Finals

Team

FW CONCORDIA
LAWRENCE CENTRAL
FW BISHOP DWENGER
CHESTERTON
COLUMBUS EAST
COLUMBUS NORTH
CONNERSVILLE
CHESTERTON
COLUMBUS NORTH
CARMEL

FW BISHOP DWENGER
CENTER GROVE

FW CONCORDIA
CHESTERTON
RONCALLI

CARMEL

LAWRENCE CENTRAL
VALPARAISO
CARROLL (FW)
HUNTINGTON NORTH
FW CONCORDIA
LAWRENCE CENTRAL
CENTER GROVE
COLUMBUS NORTH
CROWN POINT
CHESTERTON
RONCALLI
VALPARAISO
VALPARAISO
VALPARAISO
COLUMBUS EAST

FW BISHOP DWENGER
WESTERN
LAWRENCE CENTRAL
HAGERSTOWN
LOGANSPORT
CROWN POINT
MUNCIE SOUTHSIDE
CENTER GROVE
CARMEL

FW BISHOP DWENGER
CROWN POINT
HOBART

FW CONCORDIA
CARMEL

COLUMBUS NORTH
COLUMBUS EAST
CENTER GROVE

Score
9.675
9.6
9.475
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.375
9.375
9.35
9.3
9.3
9.275
9.275
9.225
9.2
9.15
9.075
9.075
9.05
9
8.875
8.825
8.8
8.775
8.775
8.75
8.75
8.725
8.7
8.625
8.575
8.575
8.45
8.425
8.4
8.35
8.225
8.225
8.225
8.2
8.15
8.125
8.125
8.025
8.025
8
7.775
7.375

Bars

Place

© 0o ~N PP DM ODNPRF

oy
o



